
Forest River, Inc.
55470 CR 1

PO Box 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2064842

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

CHEROKEE

ACKF255S

CKX116470

4X4FCKA24EX116470

Vehicle Description

SHIP TO

ADDRESS:

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA LLC

DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS

4405 PAXTON LANE SW

LILBURN, GA 30047

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

EARTHTANM EARTH TAN 1 $0.00

17-131

17-4030

SPARE TIRE 1 $211.70

CHEROKEE POWER BUNK 1 $1,297.75
17-4 15K AIR CONDITIONER IPO 13.5K 1 $181.25

STANDARD

17-719 SINK COVER 1 $21.75

17-523 BLACK TANK FLUSH 1 $65.25

17-6837 XL PACKAGE 1 $1,457.25
LARGE EXTERIOR FOLDING ASSIST

GRAB HANDLE, RVQ QUICK
CONNECT, BATHROOM FANTASTIC
VENT FAN, NIGHTSHADES, PULL
OUT KITCHEN FAUCET, OUTSIDE
shower wrm HOT AND COLD

WATER, SKY LIGHT OVER TUB,
OVEN, 6 GALLON GAS/ELECTRIC DSI
WATER HEATER, SCARE LIGHT

17-10079 QUICK SUPER LUBE AXLES

17-10175 SELF ADJUSTING BRAKES

17-1960 LARGE LED TV

17-1886 EQUAFLEX SUSPENSION

17-2419 FLIP DOWN TRAVEL RACK

17-1740 POWER AWNING

17-2033 WOOD BLINDS

17-RV RVIA SEAL

17-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE

17-F FREIGHT

17-FS FUEL SURCHARGE

Base Price

$27,932.80

Options

$6,982.55

$58.00

$174.00

$862.75

$217.50

$419.05

$433.55

$311.75

$0.00

$0.00

$963.00

$308.00

Suggested Retail

$34,915.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TOCHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


