

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:CHEROKEE
ACKF255S
CKX116470
4X4FCKA24EX116470SHIP TO
ADDRESS:NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA LLC
DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
4405 PAXTON LANE SW
LILBURN, GA 30047

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer						
	EARTHTANM	EARTH TAN	1	\$0.00		
	17-131	SPARE TIRE	1	\$211.70		
	17-4030	CHEROKEE POWER BUNK	1	\$1,297.75		
	17-4	15K AIR CONDITIONER IPO 13.5K STANDARD	1	\$181.25		
	17-719	SINK COVER	1	\$21.75		
	17-523	BLACK TANK FLUSH	1	\$65.25		
	17-6837	XL PACKAGE LARGE EXTERIOR FOLDING ASSIST GRAB HANDLE, RVQ QUICK CONNECT, BATHROOM FANTASTIC VENT FAN, NIGHT SHADES, PULL OUT KITCHEN FAUCET, OUTSIDE SHOWER WITH HOT AND COLD WATER, SKY LIGHT OVER TUB, OVEN, 6 GALLON GAS/ELECTRIC DSI WATER HEATER, SCARE LIGHT	1	\$1,457.25		
	17-10079	QUICK SUPER LUBE AXLES	1	\$58.00		
	17-10175	SELF ADJUSTING BRAKES	1	\$174.00		
	17-1960	LARGE LED TV	1	\$862.75		
	17-1886	EQUAFLEX SUSPENSION	1	\$217.50		
	17-2419	FLIP DOWN TRAVEL RACK	1	\$419.05		
	17-1740	POWER AWNING	1	\$433.55		
	17-2033	WOOD BLINDS	1	\$311.75		
	17-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00		
	17-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$0.00		
	17-F	FREIGHT	1	\$963.00		
	17-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$308.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail	
\$27,932.80	\$6,982.55	\$34,915.35	

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.